|| 10/2020
›› �GNRS Smart Module Series
Essential Solid State Relays
DIN Rail - Module for GNR/GNR+
›› �Current range from 2 to 40 A
›› �Open Loads, Mains detection (and Partial Load braking)
›› �Under and Over current detection
›› �Current teaching function

0: 4-32 Vc
3: 24-45 Vc
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Mounting Type
5: DIN Rail
 840
Output Current
4: 40 A
Generation
N: New
Generation
1
 Génération
N: Nouvelle
génération
Série
8413: Monophasé
7  0  1  1  N
Tension de sortie
0: 280 Va / Synchrone
1: 660 Va / Synchrone
2: 280 Va / Aléatoire
3: 660 Va / Aléatoire
RÉFÉRENCEMENT
Couvercle/Disposition
7: Inclus
Courant de sortie
0: 10 A
1: 25 A
2: 50 A
3: 75 A
4: 100 A
8: 125 A
 8413
Tension de contrôle
0: 4-32 Vc
1: 20-265 Va
2: 18-36 Vz
 Generación
N: Nueva
generación
Serie
8413: Monofásico
7  0  1  1  N
Voltaje de salida
0: 280 Va / Paso por cero
1: 660 Va / Paso por cero
2: 280 Va / Aleatorio
3: 660 Va / Aleatorio
NOMENCLATURA
Cubierta/Diseño
7: Incluido
Corriente de salida
0: 10 A
1: 25 A
2: 50 A
3: 75 A
4: 100 A
8: 125 A
 8413
Control del voltaje
0: 4-32 Vc
1: 20-265 Va
2: 18-36 Vz
 Generazione
N: Nuova
Generazione
Serie
8413: Monofase
7  0  1  1  N
Tensione di uscita
0: 280 Va / Zero Cross
1: 660 Va / Zero Cross

2: 280 Va / Zufällig
3: 660 Va / Zufällig
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG
Abdeckung
7: Enthalten
Ausgangsstrom
0: 10 A
1: 25 A
2: 50 A
3: 75 A
4: 100 A
8: 125 A
 8413
Steuerspannung
0: 4-32 Vc
1: 20-265 Va
2: 18-36 Vz
GNR Smart
Module
Applications where loads are switched frequently
(ex: thermoset molding)
To detect load failures, blown fuses, heat zones status,
as well as damaged and interrupted SSRs
GNR Smart
Module
Applications where loads are switched frequently
(ex: thermoset molding)
To detect load failures, blown fuses, heat zones status,
as well as damaged and interrupted SSRs
Description:
Crouzet Solid State Relays are designed to be used in almost any application, offering very long life expectancy and are easy to install, easy to use,
robust and multipurpose.
For more information about Crouzet’s Solid State relays, please visit www.crouzet.com.
|| 2 || 10/2020|| GNRS Smart Module Series|| W W W.CROUZET.COM
Power Supply Specifications
Description 40A
Supply voltage range 8-30 Vc 24-45 Vc
Nominal Supply current 20 mA
Input Specifications
Description 4-32 Vc 24-45 Vc
Minimum Input Current 0.3 mA 1 mA
Maximum Input Current 20 mA
Maximum Turn-On Time (Ton) 15 ms
Maximum Turn-Off Time (Toff) 15 ms
External Teach Specification
Description 40A
External Teach Voltage Range 4-32 Vc 24-45 Vc
Minimum Input Current 0.3 mA 1.4 mA
Maximum Input Current 3 mA 3.7 mA
Current sensing Specifications
Description 40A
Maximum Teach Current 40 A
Minimum Teach Current 2 A
Undercurrent Detection Teach Current * 0.84 Arms
Overcurrent Detection (84050043N) Teach Current * 1.16 Arms
Load Voltage Frequency Range 15-200 Hz
Load Voltage Range Din Rail SSR voltage range
Number of Loads 1 to 5
General Specifications
Description 40A
Max. Turn Off time @ 50 Hz 15 ms
Max. Turn On time @ 50 Hz 15 ms
Ambient Operating Temperature Range -40 °C to +80 °C
Ambient Storage Temperature Range -40 °C to +100 °C
Weight (typical) 75 g
Housing Material UL94 V-0
Humidity 40 to 85 %
LED Input Status Indicator See LED Chart
Alarm Specifications
Description 40A